Circuit

Municipal Criminal and Traffic Cases Pending Longer than 18 Months

County

1 18-Dorchester
1 18-Dorchester
1 18-Dorchester
2 02-Aiken

2 02-Aiken

2 06-Barnwell

2 06-Barnwell

3 43-Sumter

3 43-Sumter

3 43-Sumter

4 17-Dillon

5 40-Richland

6 20-Fairfield

7 11-Cherokee

7 42-Spartanburg
7 42-Spartanburg
7 42-Spartanburg
8 01-Abbeville

8 24-Greenwood
8 24-Greenwood
8 30-Laurens

9 08-Berkeley
10 04-Anderson
10 0O4-Anderson
10 04-Anderson
10 0O4-Anderson
10 37-Oconee
10 37-Oconee
10 37-Oconee
11 32-Lexington
11 32-Lexington
11 32-Lexington
11 41-Saluda
13 23-Greenville
13 23-Greenville
13 23-Greenville
13 39-Pickens
13 39-Pickens
13 39-Pickens
14 03-Allendale
14 07-Beaufort
14 07-Beaufort
14 15-Colleton
14 27-Jasper
14 27-Jasper

Court
18201
18203
18205
02201
02205
06201
06203
43201
43202
43203
17201
40216
20201
11201
42201
42205
42210
01203
24202
24203
30203
08205
04201
04202
04206
04207
37201
37203
37205
32201
32204
32212
41201
23201
23202
23205
39201
39203
39204
03202
07201
07202
15203
27201
27202

as of March 1st, 2024

Court Name
Harleyville Municipal
Ridgeville Municipal
Summerville Municipal
Aiken Municipal Court

North Augusta Municipal Court

Barnwell Municipal
Williston Municipal

Sumter Municipal Court
Pinewood Municipal
Mayesville Municipal
Dillon Municipal Court
Columbia Municipal Court
Winnsboro Municipal Court
Blacksburg Municipal
Duncan Municipal Court
Cowpens Municipal
Spartanburg Municipal
Due West Municipal Court
Ninety Six Municipal

Ware Shoals Municipal
Gray Court Municipal
Moncks Corner Municipal
Belton Municipal Court

Honea Path Municipal Court
West Pelzer Municipal Court

Anderson Municipal Court
West Union Municipal
Seneca Municipal Court
Westminster Municipal
Chapin Municipal Court
Irmo Municipal Court
Gaston Municipal Court
Saluda Municipal

City Of Travelers Rest

Fountain Inn Municipal Court

Greer Municipal Court
Central Municipal Court

Clemson University Municipal Court

Easley Municipal Court
Fairfax Municipal Court
Beaufort Municipal Court
Blufffon Municipal

Walterboro Municipal Court

Hardeeville Municipal
Ridgeland Municipal

CR TR Cases Pending
9
753
411
45
944
1
1
448
24
26
35
1,950
98
4
140
28
83
12
319
1
21
43
23
125
21
6
48
30
22
16
66
10
58
956
125
31
18

3,593
159
14

108
43
76



Municipal Criminal and Traffic Cases Pending Longer than 18 Months

15 22-Georgetown 22201
15 22-Georgetown 22202
15 22-Georgetown 22203

15 26-Horry
15 26-Horry
15 26-Horry
15 26-Horry
15 26-Horry
15 26-Horry
15 26-Horry
16 46-York

16 46-York

16 46-York

26201
26202
26204
26205
26206
26207
26208
46202
46204
46205

as of March 1st, 2024

Andrews Municipal
Georgetown Municipal Court
Pawleys Island Municipal
Atlantic Beach Municipal
Aynor Municipal Court
Conway Municipal Court

Loris Municipal Court

Myrtle Beach Municipal Court
North Myrtle Beach Municipal Court
Surfside Beach Municipal Court
Fort Mill Municipal

Tega Cay Municipal Court

York Municipal

266
469
888
395

75
137

11
304

Total

13,562



